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1/1 IR & U g 0 0
1/31 |E@fEs BER - AFFHIVA 48,410 48,410
UFJ5274835
1/31 |E@&fES EBER - 74 XTFT21—2X 50,000 98,410
1) Z 730415454
1/31 |#E2 Ly 2R - 204,711 303,121
TSRy sLEELRS
1BE &3t 303,121
2/28 (B2 Ly ZVR - 112,020 415,141
TSR 2Ty ILEIE2 BS
2RE A 112,020
3/3 |BRE EBER - TRUFFER 10,000 425,141
3/14 |L@fESE SEER - A ST AT Y 30,000 455,141
1) Z 730415454
3/18 |H& EER - HERIE 29,500 484,641
3/31 |E% Ly 2V f - 370,525 855,166
FSRI2-VyILEE3 RS
3RE &5t 440,025
4/6  |E@ETES EER - A FFhIVA 17,000 872,166
UFJ5274835
4/9 |B& EERL - TRV FFER 6,000 878,166
4/17 |B& EER . TRUFFRR 6,000 884,166
4/30 |B% Ly VR - 524,510 1,408,676
TSRy ILEEL BS
4 BE &5t 553,510
5/31 |#E% Ly ZVR - 522,046 1,930,722
TSRV ILEES BS
5AE &5 522,046
6/8 |EEES BER - AFFHIVA 34,000 1,964,722
UFJ5274835
6/17 |[3R& Ly RVl PRUFFER 6,000 1,970,722
6/28 |H& EEY - ERBEAERIE 92,000 2,062,722
6 HE &t 132,000
7/2  |BE Ly ZVRL- PRV A FER 6,000 2,068,722
7/6  |RE Ly RVl PRUFFER 16,500 2,085,222




7/31 |®% BEEA - REEEAEETE 18,250 2,103,472
7TRE &%t 40,750

8/1 |BR& BER - MEEEAEETE 131,710 2,235,182

8/12 |HR% Ly Ryl 7RV AFER 16,500 2,251,682

8/17 |®% EER - HEXIE 15,500 2,267,182

8/27 |®”& BER - HEXIE 15,500 2,282,682
8RE &t 179,210

9/1 |Re BERL - HEXIE 14,000 2,296,682

97 |BE Ly ZVgl - 7RO FFER 16,500 2,313,182

9/8 |BR& BERL - HEXIE 43,000 2,356,182

9/30 |®|& EEA - REEEAEETE 18,250 2,374,432
9RE At 91,750

10/17 |B% Ly ZVgl - TR FF LR 22,500 2,396,932

10/31 |B% BEA - BREB AEFELE 18,250 2,415,182
108E &t 40,750

1174 |R& Ly AR TRUFAF XX 22,500 2,437,682

11/15 |8% Ly ZUp - TR FF LR 10,500 2,448,182

11/16 |]R& Ly ZRvl 7RV AFER 50,000 2,498,182

11/30 |®% BEEA - REEEAEETE 18,250 2,516,432
11RE &5t 101,250

12/1  |[BE# BER - MEEEAEETE 153,000 2,669,432

12/17 |8% BER - REEEAEXTE 17,000 2,686,432

12/19 |8B% BEN - MEARBERIE 17,000 2,703,432

12/22 |B% BER - H EXIE 46,000 2,749,432
12BE &3t 233,000




